Adjust differences in levels, for example on lifting devices
with several suction cups.
Less demand for exact positioning of vacuum handling
device.
Provides a certain degree of shock and vibration
absorption.
Allows for soft placement of cups on sensitive or thin
objects.

A 01.24.961 G3/8" 0.43 1.30 4.76 3.15 0.59 0.43 G3/8" 0.31 0.87 1.26 0.87 9.80 M25x1.5
B 01.24.962 G3/8" 0.43 1.30 4.76 3.15 0.71 0.37 G3/8" 0.31 0.87 1.26 0.87 9.92 M25x1.5
Ordering information
Description Part No.
Level compensator LC12-F0510 01.27.103
Level compensator LC12-M0510 01.27.104
Level compensator LC12-F0525 01.27.105
Level compensator LC12-M0525 01.27.106
Level compensator LC16-F1820 01.24.951
Level compensator LC16-M1820 01.24.952
Level compensator LC16-F1835 01.24.953
Level compensator LC16-M1835 01.24.954